
 

Position 3 / 4

RAKOTOMALALA FINOANA MAD RAKOTOMALALA

BYE RAKOTOMALALA NAHUM

BYE NAHUM 42 35 11/9

DUSSEY RAKOTOMALALA

DUSSEY KOMIVI TOG 75  64

DUSSEY NOUR EL DIN Position 7 / 8 Position 5 / 6

NOUR EL DIN AHMED EGY 75  64 KOUADIO

ANKRAH RAKOTOMALALA BAGERBASEH KOUADIO

40 45(4)  11/9 ANKRAH RAPHAEL GHA 61  62 BAGERBASEH 42 42

ANKRAH OCHE BAGERBASEH KOUADIO

OCHE JOHN PETER NGR 46 75 10/4 35  41 10/8 DOGBEFU 40 04 10/3

ANKRAH KOUADIO DOGBEFU RAJAOBELINA

BYE 60 64 RAJAOBELINA

BYE KOUADIO

KOUADIO PATERNE CIV

ANKRAH PADIO

42  53 PADIO ISAAC TOG 62 62   

BYE PADIO  

BYE    

PONTHY PADIO

KOUADJA YVES CIV 64  61

PONTHY KOUADJA

PONTHY ISMAN BEN 76(4) 64

GANIYU PADIO

42  42 GANIYU MUBARAK NGR 60 76(3)

GANIYU BAGERBASEH

BAGERBASEH LAMECK GHA 62  61

GANIYU BAGERBASEH

BYE 60 61

Position 17/18 BYE RAOILY

RAOILY MATIO MAD

ANKRAH PADIO

54(5) 41 DOGBEFU KOSSI TOG 63  75

BYE DOGBEFU

BYE

KOFFI DOGBEFU

RABARIJAONA RANJA MAD 64  60

KOFFI RABARIJAONA

KOFFI LUCAS CIV 75  60

KOFFI NAHUM

41 40 INYANG GABRIEL NGR 75  63

AYIVI INYANG

AYIVI AUGUSTIN TOG 60  64

AYIVI NAHUM

BYE 26  62 10/7

BYE NAHUM

NAHUM GILLIAN BEN

CAKPO IBRAHIM

42 45(4) 10/5 RAJAOBELINA TODY MAD 62  60

BYE RAJAOBELINA NOUR EL DIN

BYE OCHE NOUR EL DIN

CAKPO RAJAOBELINA OCHE 41 42

CAKPO PACOME BEN 36 63 10/7 OCHE NOUR EL DIN

CAKPO GAKPO 40 14 10/2 KOUADJA 42 42

GAKPO XAVIER TOG 63  63 Position 13/14 KOUADJA RAOILY

CAKPO IBRAHIM RAOILY 41 45(10) 10/7 Position 9/10

42 42 DOGBE JUNIOR TOG 46 63 10/7 OCHE ABUBAKARI

DOGBE ABUBAKARI 41 40 RABARIJAONA 53 42

ABUBAKARI YAKUBU-LEA GHA 62  60 RABARIJAONA INYANG

DOGBE IBRAHIM INYANG 54(10)  41

BYE 60  61 GAKPO ABUBAKARI

Position 19/20 BYE IBRAHIM 54(6)  41 GAKPO 41  53

GANIYU IBRAHIM SULEIMAN NGR GAKPO ABUBAKARI

GANIYU ABUBAKARI 54(5)  41

41 42 KOFFI

 

Position 23/24 Position 21/22 Position 15/16 Position 11/12

DUSSEY KOUADJA RAOILY

DUSSEY PONTHY KOUADJA INYANG

PONTHY 35 54(4) 10/6 41  40 RABARIJOANA INYANG 42 14 13/11

AYIVI PONTHY

41 24 15/13 AYIVI 53 41

AYIVI DOGBE

DOGBE 41  40

Essi DJEHA-AKUETE

 

CAT 14 & Under Circuit

BOYS

 



 

Position 3 / 4

NAHUM GLORIANA BEN TALAKI

BYE NAHUM TALAKI

BYE NOUDOGBESSI42  41

NAPO NAHUM

ONOJA IYE NGR 57 64 10/7

NAPO ONOJA Position 7 / 8 Position 5 / 6

NAPO HAFIZA TOG 60 60 RAMY

KOUAKOU NAHUM RAMY YAKUBU

40  40 KOUAKOU MARIE-ANGE CIV 60  60 YAKUBU 24 42 11/9

KOUAKOU RAMANANTOANINA RAMY UDOFA

RAMANANTOANINA RAVAKA MAD 63 61 41 41 UDOFA 41  40

KOUAKOU RAMY DERMAN UDOFA

BYE 61 46 10/5 DERMAN 40  40

BYE RAMY

RAMY KENZY EGY

KOUAKOU NAHUM

24  40  10/6 TALAKI VALENTINE TOG 46  61 10/2   

BYE TALAKI  

BYE    

TANO TALAKI

PONTHY SAIDATH BEN 60  60

TANO PONTHY

TANO KETOURA CIV 62 64

TANO TALAKI

BYE 46  62  10/8

BYE ADJIWANOU

ADJIWANOU KEKELI TOG

BYE YAKUBU

BYE 62  61

Position 17/18 BYE YAKUBU

YAKUBU OIZA NGR

TCHAMOUSSA NAHUM

40  41 NOUDOGBESSI RODIA BEN 46 64 10/2

BYE NOUDOGBESSI

BYE

BEOUZI NOUDOGBESSI

BEOUZI SHELA TOG 76(4)  63

BEOUZI DIABATE

DIABATE RANYA CIV 62  62

TCHAMOUSSA NOUDOGBESSI

42  42 TCHAMOUSSA GRACE CIV 60 06 10/5

TCHAMOUSSA UDOFA

UDOFA MARY NGR 63 62

TCHAMOUSSA UDOFA

BYE 60  60

BYE VARESE

VARESE SHAKIRA KEN

TCHAMOUSSA MINET

54 (2)  42 DERMAN ISHANE TOG 63  62

BYE DERMAN ONOJA

BYE RAMANANTOANINA ONOJA

BYE DERMAN RAMANANTOANINA 41  42

ONI ESTHER NGR 60 62 RAMANANTOANINA ONOJA

BYE ONI 42  42 PONTHY not played

BYE Position 13/14 PONTHY ADJIWANOU

RAJAOBELINA MINET ADJIWANOU 42  41 Position 9/10

RAJAOBELINA IRIELA MAD 62  60 RAMANANTOANINA ONOJA

RAJAOBELINA HONFOGA 42  40 DIABATE 42 41

HONFOGA ELIAZA BEN 61  63 VARESE DIABATE

RAJAOBELINA MINET VARESE 42 42

BYE 60 60 VARESE DIABATE

Position 19/20 BYE MINET 40 54(5) ONI 42  53

TANO MINET LILI-BELL CIV ONI HONFOGA

RAJAOBELINA HONFOGA 54(4)  40

41 41 RAJAOBELINA

 

Position 21/22 Position 15/16 Position 11/12

NAPO PONTHY ADJIWANOU

ONI HONFOGA

BEOUZI 41  42 ONI HONFOGA not played

Essi DJEHA-AKUETE

 

CAT 14 & Under Circuit

GIRLS

 



   
 

Week of City, Country Zone Tourn. ID ITF Referee

    
St. Rank Seed Family Name First name Nationality Quarterfinal Semifinal Final Winner

1  RAKOTOMALALA  FINOANA MAD
RAJAOBELINA  TODY MAD

RAKOTOMALALA / RAJAOBELINA
2 BYE

RAKOTOMALALA / RAJAOBELINA
3 12 BYE 64  61

INYANG / OCHE
4 6 INYANG  GABRIEL NGR

OCHE JOHN PETER NGR

RAKOTOMALALA / RAJAOBELINA
5  KOUADIO PATERNE CIV 46  62  11/9

NOUR EL DIN AHMED EGY

KOUADIO / NOUR EL DIN
6 13 BYE

KOUADIO / NOUR EL DIN
7 14 DOGBE JUNIOR TOG 61  62

AYIVI  AUGUSTIN TOG

BAGERBASEH / ANKRAH
8 5 BAGERBASEH  LAMECK GHA 60  61

ANKRAH  RAPHAEL GHA
PADIO / DOGBEFU
62  64

9  KOFFI  LUCAS CIV
KOUADJA  YVES CIV

GAKPO / DUSSEY
10 GAKPO  XAVIER TOG 26  63  10/5

DUSSEY   MORNINGSTAR TOG

GAKPO / DUSSEY
11 12 BYE 63  64

RABARIJAONA / RAOILY
12 6 RABARIJAONA RANJA MAD

RAOILY  MATIO MAD

PADIO / DOGBEFU
13  IBRAHIM  SULEIMAN NGR 60  64

GANIYU  MUBARAK NGR

IBRAHIM / GANIYU
14 13 BYE

PADIO / DOGBEFU
15 14 BYE 64  60

PADIO / DOGBEFU
16 5 PADIO  ISAAC TOG

DOGBEFU  KOSSI TOG

CAT 14 & Under Circuit

 

 



   
 

Week of City, Country Zone Tourn. ID ITF Referee

    

St. Rank Seed Family Name First name Nationality Quarterfinal Semifinal Final Winner

1  NAHUM GLORIANA BEN
VARESE SHAKIRA KEN

NAHUM / VARESE
2 BYE

NAHUM/VARESE
3 12 BYE 63 30 ret

DERMAN / ADJIWANOU
4 6 DERMAN ISHANE TOG

ADJIWANOU KEKELI TOG

NAHUM / VARESE
5  YAKUBU OIZA NGR 46  63  10/6

ONOJA IYE NGR

YAKUBU / ONOJA
6 13 BYE

YAKUBU / ONOJA
7 14 NOUDOGBESSI RODIA BEN 61  36  10/8

DIABATE RANYA CIV

NOUDOGBESSI / DIABATE
8 5 NAPO HAFIZA TOG 63  75

BEOUZI SHELA TOG
TALAKI / TCHAMOUSSA

62 61
9  ONI ESTHER NGR

UDOFA MARY NGR

ONI / UDOFA
10 RAJAOBELINA IRIELA MAD 64  63

RAMANANTOANINA RAVAKA MAD

TALAKI / TCHAMOUSSA
11 12 BYE 75  62

TALAKI / TCHAMOUSSA
12 6 TALAKI VALENINE TOG

TCHAMOUSSA GRACE TOG

TALAKI / TCHAMOUSSA
13  HONFOGA ELIAZA BEN 67(5) 62 10/8

PONTHY SAIDATH BEN

HONFOGA / PONTHY
14 13 TANO KETOURA CIV 62  63

KOUAKOU ANGE CIV

RAMY / MINET
15 14 BYE 62  63

RAMY / MINET
16 5 RAMY KENZY EGY

MINET LILI-BELL CIV

 

CAT 14 & Under Circuit

 


